
WIDA ACCESS Tes�ng Schedule 

Listening Day Date Time Tes�ng Room for Grade A and Grade B Make Up Dates
6 Mon 1/30/2023 7:45-9:10 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2 2/2/2023
1 Mon 1/30/2023 9:15-11:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2 2/3/2023

2A Mon 1/30/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2 2/9/2023
7/8/9 Tues 1/31/2023 7:45-9:10 Grade 7: Room 1 Grade 8/9: Room 2 2/10/2023

4A Tues 1/31/2023 9:15-10:45 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2 2/16/2023
2B Tues 1/31/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2 2/17/2023
5 Wed 2/1/2023 7:45-9:10 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2 2/23/2023

4B Wed 2/1/2023 9:15-10:45 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2 2/24/2023
3A Wed 2/1/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2

Make-Ups Thu 2/2/2023 7:45-9:30 Tes�ng Room 1 
Make-Ups Thu 2/2/2023 9:45-11:30 Tes�ng Room 1 

3B Thu 2/2/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
Kindergarten Fri 2/3/2023 8:00-10:30 Community Room/Conference Room

Make-Ups Fri 2/3/2023 7:45-10:30 Tes�ng Room 1 

Reading Date Time Tes�ng Room for Grade A and Grade B
6 Mon 2/6/2023 7:45-9:10 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
1 Mon 2/6/2023 9:15-11:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2

2A Mon 2/6/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
7/8/9 Tues 2/7/2023 7:45-9:10 Grade 7: Room 1 Grade 8/9: Room 2

4A Tues 2/7/2023 9:15-10:45 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
2B Tues 2/7/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
5 Wed 2/8/2023 7:45-9:10 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2

4B Wed 2/8/2023 9:15-10:45 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
3A Wed 2/8/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2

Make-Ups Thu 2/9/2023 7:45-9:30 Tes�ng Room 1 
Make-Ups Thu 2/9/2023 9:45-11:30 Tes�ng Room 1 

3B Thu 2/9/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
Kindergarten Fri 2/10/2023 8:00-10:30 Community Room/Conference Room



Make-Ups Fri 2/10/2023 7:45-10:30 Tes�ng Room 1 

Speaking Date Time Tes�ng Room for Grade A and Grade B
6 Mon 2/13/2023 7:45-9:10 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
1 Mon 2/13/2023 9:15-11:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2

2A Mon 2/13/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
7/8/9 Tues 2/14/2023 7:45-9:10 Grade 7: Room 1 Grade 8/9: Room 2

4A Tues 2/14/2023 9:15-10:45 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
2B Tues 2/14/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
5 Wed 2/15/2023 7:45-9:10 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2

4B Wed 2/15/2023 9:15-10:45 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
3A Wed 2/15/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2

Make-Ups Thu 2/16/2023 7:45-9:30 Tes�ng Room 1 
Make-Ups Thu 2/16/2023 9:45-11:30 Tes�ng Room 1 

3B Thu 2/16/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
Kindergarten Fri 2/17/2023 8:00-10:30 Community Room/Conference Room

Make-Ups Fri 2/17/2023 7:45-10:30 Tes�ng Room 1 

Wri�ng Date Time Tes�ng Room for Grade A and Grade B
6 Mon 2/20/2023 7:45-9:10 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
1 Mon 2/20/2023 9:15-11:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2

2A Mon 2/20/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
7/8/9 Tues 2/21/2023 7:45-9:10 Grade 7: Room 1 Grade 8/9: Room 2

4A Tues 2/21/2023 9:15-10:45 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
2B Tues 2/21/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
5 Wed 2/22/2023 7:45-9:10 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2

4B Wed 2/22/2023 9:15-10:45 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2
3A Wed 2/22/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2

Make-Ups Thu 2/23/2023 7:45-9:30 Tes�ng Room 1 
Make-Ups Thu 2/23/2023 9:45-11:30 Tes�ng Room 1 

3B Thu 2/23/2023 12:05-2:00 Grade A: Room 1 Grade B: Room 2



Kindergarten Fri 2/24/2023 8:00-10:30 Community Room/Conference Room
Make-Ups Fri 2/24/2023 7:45-10:30 Tes�ng Room 1 








